 High Feed Milling Cutter with 10° Approaching Angle
                                                    --XO Series
2026.05
NO.116
Product Introduction
       Achteck Tool has newly launched the AHM10-XO09/12 series high-feed milling cutters, tackling critical
cutting challenges in high-end manufacturing fields including aerospace and energy. With a 10° approaching

Pressed or ground inserts,
balancing cost and precision
TORXPLUS screw mounting for
firm and reliable fixation
Milling High Feed Milling Cutter
AHM10-XO09/12
AHM10-XO09
10° Approaching angle high feed milling cutter
Product code
Dimensions （mm）
Internal
coolant
Weight
(kg) Z Inserts
DC DCSFMS DCB DCCB1 DCCB2 LF CBDP KDP KWW APMX
AHM10-040-Z05-A16R-XO09-C 40 35 16 14 9 40 24 5.8 8.4 1.1 0.2 5
XO..09..AHM10-050-Z06-A22R-XO09-C 50 45 22 18 11 40 26 6.5 10.4 1.1 0.4 6
AHM10-063-Z08-A22R-XO09-C 63 48 22 18 11 40 26 6.5 10.4 1.1 0.5 8
Z Inserts
DC DCON LF LH APMX
AHM10-032-Z04-C32R-XO09-L200-C 32 32 200 57 1.1 1.1 4
XO..09..
AHM10-035-Z05-C32R-XO09-L200-C 35 35 200 62 1.1 1.2 5
Product code
Dimensions （mm）
Z Inserts
DC DCSFMS DCON OAL LF CRKS APMX
AHM10-025-Z03-M12R-XO09-C 25 23 12.5 57 35 M12 1.1 0.2 3
XO..09..AHM10-032-Z04-M16R-XO09-C 32 29 17 64 40 M16 1.1 0.3 4
AHM10-035-Z05-M16R-XO09-C 35 29 17 64 40 M16 1.1 0.3 5
2
Note:         with internal coolant
Product code
Dimensions （mm）

wear between chips and coating
Optimized coating process to improve
bonding of coating and substrate
Tougher substrate to handle thermal
shock and thermal fatigue
Designed coating structure to improve
wear resistance
Finishing Roughing
Stainless Steel
�
3
Product code
Dimensions （mm）
Z Inserts
DC DCSFMS DCB DCCB1 DCCB2 LF CBDP KDP KWW APMX
AHM10-050-Z04-A22R-XO12-C 50 45 22 18 40 26 6.5 10.4 1.3 0.3 4
XO..12..AHM10-063-Z06-A22R-XO12-C 63 48 22 18 11
11
40 26 6.5 10.4 1.3 0.5 6
AHM10-080-Z08-A27R-XO12-C 80 60 27 20 14 50 29 7.2 12.4 1.3 1.0 8
Internal
coolant
Weight
(kg)